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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

MINSK (BLR) 

02 – 04 July 2021 
 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order  -  GROUP 

 
 QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND 

 
 
FRI 02 July 2021 - Start Time 19:00  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 UZB 
2 ISR 
3 RUS 
4 BUL 
5 BLR 

 
 
SAT 03 Jul 2021 – Start Time 18:40 
 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 UZB 
2 ISR 
3 RUS 
4 BUL 
5 BLR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
 

  

Update 24 June 2021 
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SUN 04 July 2021 - FINALS  

 

 Start Time: 13:10 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Start Time: 15:25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
 

 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 3 
2 4 
3 5 
4 1 
5 2 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 3 
2 4 
3 1 
4 5 
5 2 


